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March 27, 1985

Diamond Back Drilling and Supply
P.0. Box 96

Rangely, Colorado 81648

RE: Well Reports - Rangely Field
Gentlemen:

Although we have had some response to previous requests there

are still a number of your wells for which the £file. is
" - incomplete.

The wells and needed information is as follows:

l. Expired Permit - Need Status:
Emerald 119 26-2N-103W
Emerald 236 6-1N-102w
Emerald 237 1-1N-103W
Emerald 238 36=-2N-103W
Emerald 239 1-1N-103W
Emerald 241 25-2N-103S
‘Emerald 242 30-2N-102W
Emerald 244 25-2N-103W
Emerald 261 26=-2N=-103W
Emerald 281 26-2N-103W
Emerald 283 25-2N-103W
Emerald 285 26-2N-103W
Emerald 286 25-2N-103wW
Emerald 288 36-2N-103wW
Emerald 289 36-2N-103w
Emerald 80-1-4 36-2N-103W
Anderson 17-4 17-2N-103W
Anderson 80-1-1 17-2N=-103W
Federal 80-1-2 21-2N-103w
Harrison Smith 80-1-8 10-1N-102W
Emerald 278 36-2N-103W(Intent to Abandon

Filed)
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Emerald
Emerald
Emerald
Emerald
Emerald
Emerald
Emerald
Emerald
Emerald
Emerald
Emerald
Emerald
Emerald
Emerald
Emerald
Emerald
Emerald
Emerald
Emerald
Emerald
Emerald

. Emerald

245
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255 .
256
260
262
263
268
269
270
274
276
277
280
80~1-12
{217)

Government J-1

Emerald
Emerald

Survey Plat:

Emerald
Emerald
Emerald
Emerald
Emerald
Emerald
Emerald
Emerald
Emerald
Emerald
Emerald
Emerald
Emerald
Emerald
Emerald

230
234

187
188
190
191
192
193
194
195
186
4187
198
199
200
201
202

30-2N-102W
31-2N-102W
31-2N-102W
31-2N-102wW
31-2N-102W
30-2N-102wW
30-2N-102w
31-2N-102W
31-2N-102W
36-2N-102w
25-2N-102wW
25-2N-103W
36-2N-103W
36-2N-103W
36-2N-103W
36-2N-103W
36-2N-103wW
36-2N-103wW
36-2N-103W
36-2N-103W
36-2N-103W
36-2N-103W

10-1N-102W
36-2N-103W
25-2N-103wW

36-2N-103W
26-2N-103W
31-2N-103W
36-2N-103W
36-2N-103W
36-2N-103W
36-2N-103W
36-2N~103W
26-2N-103W
25-2N-103wW
25-2N-103W
36-2N-103W
36-2N-103W
36-2N-103W
36-2N-103W
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Need Completion Report - OGCC Form 5 and Plugging Report,
(if abandoned): '

No Certificate of Clearance or Authorization to Transport
0il or Gas Off of the Lease - OGCC Form 10:
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Emerald 203 ‘ 36-2N-103wW
Emerald 204 36-2N-103W
Emerald 222 36-2N=-103W "
Emerald 223 36-2N-103W

5. Subsequent Reports of Abandonment - OGCC Form 5:

Emerald 224 25-2N-103W

Emerald 229 36-2N-103wW
Emerald 231 ~ 36-2N-103W
Emerald 234 : 36-2N-103w
Emerald 235 : 36-2N-103w

From Mizel letter dated March 13, 1985 - Plat

With the volume of work that passes thru this office, receipt
of some information is sometimes misplaced; however, it is
imperative we have copies of previously submitted reports.

If the above information is not submitted by May 1, 1985, or a
reasonable explanation furnished on specific wells, I intend to
take this matter before the Commission at the hearing set for
June 15, 1985 for consideration of such as they may deem
appropriate.

If you have any questions, please contact Patricia Beaver at
866-3531.

Very truly yours,
= )
4L’L£1Léhn )&ﬁrﬁb{

William R. Smith, P.E.
Director
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cc: Jim Kenney



